FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Saturday, 12 January 2019 at 5:52 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide Score Factor

Kumara - Saturday, 12 January 2019

2:32PM - Vernon & Vazey Gold Nuggets (1810m)

07 Timy Tyler 5/2: 92 5 Aug'15 54.0 50 0 50 Tyler Bholah

06 Duffers Creek 3/2: 69 7 5 Jun'l7  32L 525 595 545 10.2 222 15 17.2 Myers Moseley

01 Overtheriver 2/2: 72 8 Feb'17 625 80 O 80 Myers Hirini
3:09 PM - Greymouth Star Fasttrack $5k (1150m)

03 Prom Queen 6/3: 19 1 Oct '17 59.5 10 O 1.0 Williams Cowan
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Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Wt

Gold Coast - Saturday, 12 January 2019

5:40 PM - WOODFORD RESERVE $1M MAGIC MILLIONS CUP (1400m)

10
13
12
04
08
06
07
02
03
11
05

Redouble

Bel Sonic
Shogun Sun
Monsieur Gustave
Sir Bacchus
Husson Eagle
Sold for Song
Arbeitsam
SnippetsLand
Cadogan
Sambro

714: 24
6/3: 12
6/3: 21
16/8: 25
10/5: 30
15/8: 40
31/13: 32
23/7: 25
20/9: 47
6/3: 26
12/5: 20

1
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AR NDMRPNRPOOBMN

Dec '18
Nov '18
Aug '18
Dec '17
Dec '18
Dec '18
Dec '18
Apr'18
Jun'18
Dec '18
Jun'19

0.2L
120
6.3L
15L

4.2L
0.2L

2.2L

56.5
55.5
56.5

58.5
55.5
55.5
60.5

59.0
55.5

53.0

Wt
Now

54.0
54.0
54.0
57.0
54.5
55.0
55.0
59.0
57.5
54.0
55.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-1.9 0
14 1
-15 5
2.8
0
7.3 0
-04 0
4.2 9
-2.9 7
-1.9 0
10 4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

0.1
5.4
55
14.8

15.3
7.6
16.2
8.1

16.0

N wo

o

U1 OO WO WK

Factor

Trainer

Baker
Warren
Schweida
Hansen
Waller
Payne
Kemp
Bott
Snowden
Edmonds
Waller

Williams
Bayliss
Avdulla
Hyeronimus
Berry
Cahill
Tarrant
Clark
McDonald
Prebble
Walker

Age

5G
4G
4G
6G
6G
7G
6M
5G
8G
5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
- Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Pinjarra Park - Saturday, 12 January 2019
5:50 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1000m)
04 Dam Ready 5/3:29 1 12 Dec'l8 40L 595 555 565
06 Speeding Comet 11:26 2 4 Mar'16 45L 595 565 545
01 Candlelight Star 9/5: 34 3 10 Dec'1l8 35L 565 540 595
05 Seeker 4/2: 38 5 8 Jun'18 92L 540 555 56.0
10 Patapus 6/3: 30 6 8 Nov'18 45L 560 595 54.0
03 Dark Royalty 2/1: 24 7 8 Jun'l7 52L 570 580 57.0
08 FireAnd Rain 4/2:10 8 4 Sep'l8  42L 605 600 540
02 Market Ruler 10/5: 11 9 1 Dec'18 62.5 585
09 Hoboken 2/1:21 10 3 Dec'l6 40L 550 540 540
07 Cuanzo 13/9: 42 11 9 Dec'l6 15L 57.0 570 540
6:25 PM - ESSENTIAL REFRIGERATION SERVICES HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Chin Strap vi21 4 3 Oct'l5 10L 545 555 585
07 Shackleton 2/1:9 6 2 Dec'l7 01L 540 570 565
04 My Demi 4/2: 22 12 13 Apr'l8 32L 560 570 580
09 DeAndes 1/1:56 13 1 May 54.5 55.0
'16
16 Stirling Estate 2/1: 32 14 6 Jan'18 25L 575 565 54.0
6:55 PM - SOUND TELEGRAPH HANDICAP (1500m)
13 Danefin 2/1: 45 1 5 Feb'l7 12L 555 545 540
01 One Short 2/1:28 5 3 Apr'l7 12L 560 540 59.0
08 Tycoon Target 2/1: 51 6 10 Sep'l7 58L 550 580 555
10 Truly Belong 3/2:18 7 2 Nov'l7 15L 545 595 550
02 Bass Strait 26/9: 67 8 6 Nov'l6 38L 575 595 57.0
03 Broker 2/1: 17 13 6 Feb'18 55L 545 540 57.0
7:25PM - SIGN STRATEGY 100 CLUB MANDURAH CUP (1400m)
12 CorporatelLarriki 4/3: 68 1 6 Apr'l6 48L 60.0 570 540
n
11 Vital Silver 4/2:10 2 1 Dec '18 59.5 55.5
02 Pinzu 11/6: 30 3 5 Nov'18 1.2L 59.0 59.0 595
06 My Greek Boy 4/2: 38 4 2 Apr'l8 10L 640 555 565
14 Get Over It 5/3: 20 5 5 Dec'l7 20L 540 540 540
04 Our Finest Mome  4/2: 37 6 3 Oct'l7 15L 570 540 57.0
nt
01 Wrinkly 10/5: 35 7 2 Feb'18 0IL 595 540 60.0
08 Western Temple  5/4: 19 8 2 Mar'18 15L 59.0 575 565
09 Zuccheros 8/4: 58 9 7 Nov'l7 28L 57.0 545 565
05 Stocks 6/3: 38 10 7 dul '17 70L 61.0 540 570
13 Delicate Miss 11/6: 41 11 6 May 20L 540 540 540
'18
07 Red Publisher 115:71 12 8 Dec'18 22L 565 540 565
10 Gunnago 6/3: 20 13 9 Aug'18 25L 560 540 56.0
03 Red Army 4/2:12 14 2 Aug'18 12L 585 560 585
8:00 PM - GWN 7 HANDICAP (1400m)
10 Paddy'sShadow — 2/1:11 1 3 Dec'l7 05L 580 580 550
04 Harry Thomas 2/1:19 6 8 Jan'l7  45L 590 580 58.0
05 King of Chaos 2/1:22 16 4 Feb'18 20L 550 595 57.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

116

43
16.9
25.0
197
21.0
10.8

6.9
154
192

119
12.4

14.4
19.0

53
10.0
245
14.8
18.9
26.1

4.8

-0.1
9.6
-5.4
12.0
82

53
8.4
16.4
155
19.0

20.3
229
153

22
16.9
27.1

18

10
13

10
11

Factor

-0.4
0.3

17.0
117
13.0

6.8

5.9
124
10.2

89
104
17.6
134

13.0

0.3
7.0
145
12.8
12.9
20.1

-1.2
-11
4.6
-74
52
33
6.4
9.4
13.0
12.3

13.9
133

-0.8

231

Trainer

Bairstow
Miller
Durrant
Luciani
Locke
Williams
Jordan
Miller
Parnham
Luciani

Casey
Gangemi
Harrison
Wright

Grieve

Roberts
Wolfe
Stelmach
Durrant
Ayres
Miller

Smith

Pearce
Durrant
Wolfe
Smith
Williams

Parnham
Durrant
Durrant

Casey

Harrison

Maley
Pateman
Williams

Williams
Price
Miller

Pateman
McNaught
Pike
Whiting
Stone
Staeck
Staples
Witten
Parnham
Brown

Palise
Noske
Stent
Staples

Johnston-Porter

Knuckey

Hall

Staples

Pike

Turner
Johnston-Porter

Stone

Noske
Johnston-Porter
Gruddy

Staeck

Stent

Witten
Pike
McNaught
Turner
Carbery

Noske
Pateman
Hall

Harvey
Parnham
Noske

Age

5G
5G
8G
7G
5M
7G
3C
3F
5G
7G

5G
5G
4G
8G

G

8G
5G
7G
am
9G
5G

9G

5G
6G
6G
5G
7G

5G
5G
9G
G
6M

G
5G
5G

am
56
56



Tote

02
09
11
07
03
01
04
08

Horse

Collateral
Generalissmo
Island Missile
Monsieur Sisu
LiveAnd Free
Astoria
Reneged
Mutarakem

Score/Starts

: Wins

6/3: 35
2/1: 20
2/1: 17
2/1:10
6/3: 12
29/8: 24
3/1: 30
2/1:35

Barrier

2
6
8
10
11
14
17
18

Last

Last

Place Race

NOWRFREFENNO

Jul '17

Apr '17
Jan '18
Dec 18
Dec'18
Mar '18
Jul '18

Dec '17

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Royal Randwick - Saturday, 12 January 2019

5:55PM - AUTUMN CARNIVAL ON SALE HANDICAP (1800m)

4.9L
7.0L
0.5L

12L
6.4L
1.0L

62.0
59.5
575
56.5
58.5
61.0
55.5
535

Wt

58.5
58.5
58.5

60.5
56.5
59.0

Wt
Now

61.0
58.5
58.0
59.0
61.0
61.0
60.5
59.0
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Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

11

o

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.4
134
11.7
12.9
139
17.8
341
295

WNNWN O

11

Factor

34
11.4

9.7
11.9
12.9
14.8
281
215

Trainer

Baker
White
Snowden
Cave
O'Shea
Cummings
Thompson
Waller

Ryan
Marquand
Reith
O'Hara
Dolan
Overmeire
Williams
Schofield

Age

G
5G
4G
4G
4G
4G
6G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Darwin - Saturday, 12 January 2019

5:58 PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1200m)

01 Evil Dreams
07 My Snip

6/3: 37
2/1: 26

1
3

3
1

Mar '18
Aug '16

52L 59.0
58.5

Wt Now
59.0 60.5
57.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

6.4 10
-1.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

104
2.8

Factor

74
18

Trainer

Petrick
Cole

Denton
Wiseman

Age

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

6:15 PM - Dewey Station Wines Handicap (1702m)

11 Downunder Princ 2/1: 59 3 Dec '18
e
10 Just LiveOn 2/1: 38 12 1 Nov '16
6:45 PM - Kaesler Wines Handicap (1100m)
01 Iconic 18/7: 47 2 3 Jan '18
03 Just Kappy 4/2: 49 9 8 Sep'18
02 Valliano 5/4: 29 12 8 Mar '16

7:20 PM - Possum Creek Vineyard Handicap (1200m)

04 Crown Fontein 2/11: 4 2 1 Dec'18
01 Lord Topper 8/4: 40 6 6 Jan '18
03 Danger Deal 2/1: 20 10 2 Sep '17

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt

Gawler - Saturday, 12 January 2019

0.6L
9.2L
5.4L

35L
0.6L

54.0

57.0

63.0
59.0
59.5

58.0
575
58.0

Wt Now

54.5

55.0

575 610
610 580
540 585

575
58.0 595
570 585
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.4 0
-1.6
-5.2 11
10.0 4
0.3
-0.4 0
54 11
0.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

44

11.4

-0.2
27.0
20.3

26
17.4
12.2

-2
17

11

Factor

34

104

-3.2
19.0
123

16
11.4
10.2

Trainer

Kluske

Nolan

Searle

Mueller
Papazaharoudaki
s

Hickmott
Doudle
Gluyas

Tourneur

Finnegan

Finnegan
Jordsjo
Parish

Fawke
Kah
Clark

Age

8G

6G

8G
7G
5G

4G
6G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

ShaTin - Saturday, 12 January 2019

8:45PM - VentrisHcp (C3) (1200m)

03 Volpino

2/1: 16

4

8

Dec'16

44L 530 56.0 600
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
12.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

242 20 16.2 Yung

Mo

Age

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Kenilworth - Saturday, 12 January 2019

11:25 PM - tabonline.co.za Maiden Plate (1312m)

07 Kingsman

11

8

8

Mar '17

78L 59.0 59.0 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
64.5

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

805 72 725 Kruyer

Winnaar

Age

4c



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Saturday, 12 January 2019

11:40 PM - Classic Day 2 Assessment Plate (1750m)
07 Tarzen 11/6:5 10 1 Dec'18 59.0

Wt
Now

123.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
49.7 0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
Score Factor
60.7 50 59.7 Nieuwenhuizen Khumalo

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Lingfield - Sunday, 13 January 2019

1:35 AM - Sun Racing Top Tips And Previews Handicap (1761m)

04 Mickey

1/1:20

1

4

Jan '08

22L 580 57.0 1250
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
535

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

585 57 54.5 Dascombe

Kingscote

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kenilworth - Sunday, 13 January 2019

1:45 AM - Hospitality Booking Sunmet 2019 021 700 1600 Mr 66 Handicap (1969m)
05 Spirit Of Song 3/1:4 5 1 Mar '13 60.0 128.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

52.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

588 53 57.8 Bass-robinson

Domeyer

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Ellerdie - Sunday, 13 January 2019

11:14 AM - Swiss Deli Hep (1200m)

01 Speech Craft

1/1: 52

6

4

Mar '17

23L 580 545 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

111 5 7.1 Riddell

Danis

Age

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Port Lincoln - Sunday, 13 January 2019

3:30 PM - DK Quarries Benchmark 56 Handicap (1000m)

02 Social Media 2/1: 42 4 1 Dec'16 56.0

01 Classy Jack 12/5: 87 10 5 Jul '17 6.6L 54.0 55.0
4:05PM - XtremeKites & Paddle Benchmark 64 Handicap (1390m)

01 Burnro 2/1: 62 3 5 Nov'l5 21L 540 580
4:40 PM - Scallywags Toys & Nursery Benchmark 64 Handicap (1210m)

04 Mr Liberty 2/1: 32 1 1 Jun'17 575

02 Vintage Grove 4/2: 43 2 4 Aug'l7 38L 585 55.0

01 Tintagel Rocker 2/1: 60 8 2 Nov'l7 02L 630 575

09 Purrfect Kisses 2/1: 22 11 5 Jul'l7  40L 555 540

Wt
Now
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Fred
Factor

1.6
151

110

16
42

24

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

6.6 2
301 20
190 16

3.6 2
10.2 8

59 -2
18.4 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.6
251

14.0

2.6
6.2

134

Trainer

Justice
Hickmott

Carrison

Carrison
Dawson
Dunn

Clarke

Logan
Kah

Kah

Kah
Lau
Logan

Toeroek

Age

™
8G

8G

G
6G
10

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Sunday, 13 January 2019

3:50 PM - Ladbrokes Cash In BM70 Handicap (1728m)

04 Cavaero 4/2: 14 7 5 Jan'18  54L
5:00 PM - Coffee Pit BM 58 Handicap (1411m)
06 Tangara 2/1: 61 10 9 Dec'1l5 14.5L

Carried Win Wt

59.0

60.0

Wt Now

585 59.0

575 60.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

5.0 12
12.6

Form
Score

17.0

316

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

21

Factor

12.0

226

Trainer

Eden

Musgrove

Maskiell

Park

Age

4G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

CoffsHarbour - Sunday, 13 January 2019

4:20PM - KOMATSU CG& E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)

13 Grenache 2/1: 46 6 3 Aug'l5 11L 540 575 540 38
4:55PM - INSURANCE ADVISERNET WAYNE GLENN PINK SILKS CUP (1200m)

06 Dantga 2/1: 26 7 5 Aug'l5 28L 545 59.0 56.0 7.4
5:30PM - THE GLENN FAMILY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Mr Spin 2/1: 36 4 9 Feb'l7 89L 565 570 595 116
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Idle

Form
Score

12.8

194

24.6

BLP

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.8 Simonetta

14.4 Want

15.6 O'Neill

Paget
Stower

Pickering

Age

G

8G

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win

Marg Wt

Singapor e - Sunday, 13 January 2019

5:50 PM - Hcep (C5) (1000m)

02 Roughead

2/1:11

5

6:55 PM - Kranji Stakes (C) (1200m)

06 Revolution

3/2: 6

2

8:00 PM - Kranji Stakes (C) (1200m)

04 Madeln Russia

2/11:7

8:30 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

03 Montaigne

12/2:31

1

5

11

Jun'17

Feb'09

Dec'17

Mar '16

164L 575

55.0

21L 58.0

53L 525

Wt

57.5

56.5

57.0

Wt
Now

59.0

56.5
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Fred
Factor

17.6

12

0.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

42

5.9

20.5

BLP

28

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

226

32

19

16.5

Trainer

Y usof

Tan

Freedman

Y oung

Salim

Duric

Moor

Rodd

Age

4G

3C

4G

6G



Tote Horse

05
04
08
02

Fast Arrow
Denarius

Now You See
Publishing Power

Score/Starts

: Wins

3/1: 67
5/3:33
2/1: 45
4/2: 25

Barrier

4
6

10
11

Last

Last

Place Race

BN W

Jun'14
Nov '16
Oct '17
Feb'18

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 13 January 2019

6:10 PM - MEREDITH KITCHENS BenchMark 75 Handicap (1200m)

4.9L
2.5L
13L
52L

54.0 54.0
575 575
59.0 62.0
55.0 54.0

Wt
Now

58.5
58.5
56.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
84
33
13

8.7 10

Form
Score

19.4
12.3
133
237

BLP

15

w o

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.4 Mair
9.3 Wakefield
11.3 Currie
19.7 Currie

Williams
Cassidy
Sewell
Pengelly

Age

8G
7G
G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Bunbury - Sunday, 13 January 2019

6:48 PM - POPPY JONES HANDICAP (1690m)

07 Send My Love 2/1:8 8 4 Jun'l8  12L 540 545 550 24
7:50 PM - BUNBURY BLIND GALLERY & ULTRASONIC CLEANING HCP (1208m)
08 Driftwood Girl 2/1: 19 1 4 Jan'l7  0.8L 57.0 58.0 57.0 15
06 Kissthe Breeze 4/2:9 2 4 Jan'18  3.2L 55.0 625 575 110
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Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor
14.4 6 10.4
6.5 5 25
170 15 13.0

Trainer

Mathews

Cox
Durrant

Carbery

Staeck
Pike

Age

am

aMm
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Greyville - Sunday, 13 January 2019

10:15 PM - Gold Circle Racing Youtube Channel Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
01 By TheWay V17 6 2 May 30L 590 590 1320
'13
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

67.7 61 65.7 (jnr)

Kennedy

Age

4F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Southwell - Sunday, 13 January 2019

11:20 PM - Ladbrokes Home Of The Odds Boost Handicap (1554m)

05 Dothraki

88/26: 7

5

3

Sep'18

98L 57.0 59.0 1240
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
63.4 3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

714 66 68.4 Thompson

Lee

Age

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Greyville - Monday, 14 January 2019

1:10 AM - Download The Tabgold Information App Fm 62 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)
03 Stockade 2/1: 40 10 7 Oct'07 9.2L 620 55.0 1320 582
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

752 65 68.2 Lunn

Sakayi

Age

™



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Nowra - Monday, 14 January 2019

2:20 PM - SHOALHAVEN ZOO MAIDEN HANDICAP (1400m)

10 Ephesian

1/1:10

11

9

Oct '16

46L 54.0

Wt Now

575 565
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.3

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

293 18 20.3 Laine

Sweeney

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Taree- Monday, 14 January 2019

5:10 PM - TAB.COM.AU CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Gordon'sLeap  2/1:6 1 1 Sep1s 535 60.5 54 4 74 6 6.4 Sheppard Gibbons 5G

Page 23/27



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hokitika - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

1:55 PM - Hokitika Cup (Bm82) (2180m)
01 DuffersCreek 32 10 5 Jun'l7  32L 525 595

Wt
Now
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-32.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

-17.2 -27 -22.2 Myers

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Yarra Valley - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

3:30PM - YarraValley Party Hire BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

12 Beautiful Bee

2/1: 12

12

3

Mar '18

29L 59.0 610 56.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
25 9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

175 5 14.5 Osborne

Moloney

Age

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Gunnedah - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

4:20 PM - GJC SUMMER CUP (1600m)

06 Celtic Tiger

4/2: 38

5

2

Sep'15

0.5L 55.0 57.0 555
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
24

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Score Factor

9.4 4 7.4 Jackson

Graham

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carri
Marg Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 15 January 2019

4:35PM - SMARTSTATE VEHICLE RENTAL S Class 6 Plate (1300m)
Apr'l7 137L 575

02 Kapset
01 Alassak

3/2: 36
2/1: 27

5
6

7
8

Aug '17

6.8L 60.0

ed Win Wt
Wt Now

540 575
59.0 59.0
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
11.0
52

Form
Score

23.0
19.2

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

17
13

Factor

16.0 Bannon
11.2 Taylor

Stanley
Wiggins

Age

7G
5G
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